
Town of Williamston 

2016 Holiday Trash Schedule

January 18 MLK Day Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 1

Ward 2 Wednesday (June 1)

Ward 3 Thursday (June 2)

Town Hall Closed 5/30 Ward 4 Friday (June 3)

Ward 1 Tuesday (July 5)

Ward 2 Wednesday (July 6)

Ward 3 Thursday (July 7)

Ward 4

Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 1

Ward 2 Monday (Nov 21)

Ward 3 Tuesday (Nov 22)

Town Hall Closed 11/24 & 11/25 Ward 4 Wednesday (Nov 23)

Ward 1

Ward 2 Wednesday (Dec 28)

Ward 3 Thursday (Dec 29)

Town Hall Closed 12/23 & 12/26 Ward 4 Friday (Dec 30)

Town Hall Closed 7/4 Friday (July 8)

September 5 Labor Day Tuesday (Sept 6)

Town Hall Closed 11/11

Normal Schedule

Wednesday (Sept 7)

Friday (Sept 9)

Thursday (Sept 8)

November 11 Veterans Day 

Town Hall Closed 9/5

November 24 & 25 Thanksgiving Monday (Nov 21)

December 23 & 26 Christmas Tuesday (Dec 27)

Tuesday (Jan 19)

Wednesday (Jan 20)

Thursday  (Jan 21)

Friday (Jan 22)Town Hall Closed 1/18

March 25 Good Friday

Normal Schedule

May 30 Memorial Day Tuesday (May 31)

July 4 Independence Day

Town Hall Closed 3/25


